
Table 3.30-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,

  BY COUNTY:  2024

[As of June 30]

County Library locations Personnel

State total 51  566.50  

Oahu 25  423.00  

Hawaii 12  64.50  

Kauai 6  32.00  

Maui 2/ 8  47.00  

State Library for the Blind and

   Physically Handicapped 1  10  

Statewide eBooks/eAudio (X)  (X)  

Collections 1/

County Books

Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs & 

video tapes

Sound 

recordings

State total 2,559,862  1,031  149,862  93,423  

Oahu 1,692,686  570  75,448  53,275  

Hawaii 406,947  193  40,324  20,048  

Kauai 170,380  77  13,176  4,254  

Maui 2/ 245,845  191  20,611  10,633  

State Library for the Blind and

   Physically Handicapped 3/ 44,004  13  303  5,213  

     X  Not applicable.

     1/  Circulation figures include physical items, ebooks and e-audiobooks.  Circulation and collections were 

impacted by the loss of the Lahaina Public Library, closures due to longterm renovations at Honokaa, Kahului, 

Kaneohe, Princeville & fewer hours due to short-staffing at Hana and for the Molokai bookmobile.

     2/  Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

     3/  Books include Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 

     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, annual reports and data gathered.

588,966  

Circulation 1/

5,099,245  

2,368,955  

220,460  

334,304  

1,586,560  

32,679  

The State of Hawaii Data Book 2024 http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/


