Table 3.30-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY COUNTY: 2024

[As of June 30]

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation 1/	
State total	51	566.50	5,099,245	
Oahu Hawaii	25 12	423.00 64.50	2,368,955 588,966	
Kauai Maui 2/	6 8	32.00 47.00	220,460 334,304	
State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped	1	10	32,679	
Statewide eBooks/eAudio	(X)	(X)	1,586,560	
	Collections 1/			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs & video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	2,559,862	1,031	149,862	93,423

## X Not applicable.

State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 3/

Oahu

Hawaii

Kauai

Maui 2/

1,692,686

406,947

170,380

245,845

44,004

570

193

77

191

13

75,448

40,324

13,176

20,611

303

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, annual reports and data gathered.

53,275

20,048

4,254

10,633

5,213

<sup>1/</sup> Circulation figures include physical items, ebooks and e-audiobooks. Circulation and collections were impacted by the loss of the Lahaina Public Library, closures due to longterm renovations at Honokaa, Kahului, Kaneohe, Princeville & fewer hours due to short-staffing at Hana and for the Molokai bookmobile.

<sup>2/</sup> Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

<sup>3/</sup> Books include Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.